
 

PRESIDENTS’ ATHLETIC CONFERENCE 
2012 WOMEN’S SOCCER COMPOSITE SCHEDULE 

 
Friday, August 31, 2012 
Grove City at Ohio Northern – 4 p.m. 
Pitt-Bradford at Geneva – 4 p.m. 
Oberlin at Saint Vincent – 5 p.m. 
Ohio Mid-Western at Thomas More – 5 p.m. 
Franciscan at Waynesburg – 6:30 p.m. 

Saturday, September 1, 2012 
Bethany at Mount Aloysius – 1 p.m. 
Pitt-Greensburg at Chatham – 1 p.m. 
Thiel at Juniata – 1 p.m. 
Grove City at Heidelberg – 3 p.m. 
Muskingum at Geneva – 3 p.m. 
Salem International at Westminster – 3 p.m. 
 
Sunday, September 2, 2012 
Saint Vincent at Carlow – 4 p.m. 
 
Monday, September 3, 2012 
Thomas More at Capital – 4 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, September 4, 2012 
Waynesburg at Pitt-Greensburg – 3 p.m. 
Mount Aloysius at Thiel – 6 p.m. 
Frostburg State at W&J – 7 p.m. 
Franciscan at Bethany – 7:30 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, September 5, 2012 
Chatham at Westmoreland County CC – 4 p.m. 
Geneva at Point Park – 5 p.m. 
Westminster at D’Youville – 7 p.m. 

Thursday, September 6, 2012 
Thiel at Penn State-Beaver – 4 p.m. 
Pitt-Johnstown at Westminster – 7:30 p.m. 
 
Friday, September 7, 2012 
Pitt-Bradford at Saint Vincent – 2:30 p.m. 
Waynesburg at Oberlin – 5 p.m. 
Grove City vs. RIT (at John Carroll) – 7 p.m. 
 
Saturday, September 8, 2012 
La Roche at Chatham – 1 p.m. 
Trine at Thomas More – 1 p.m. 
Waynesburg at Hiram – 1 p.m. 
Bethany vs. Defiance (at Marietta) – 2 p.m. 
Grove City at John Carroll – 2 p.m. 
W&J at Ohio Wesleyan – 2 p.m. 
Pitt-Greensburg at Thiel – 3 p.m. 
Westminster at Marietta – 5 p.m. 
 
Sunday, September 9, 2012 
Thiel at D’Youville – 10 a.m. 
Franciscan at Saint Vincent – 1 p.m. 
Heidelberg at Thomas More – 1 p.m. 
Westminster vs. Defiance (at Marietta) – 1 p.m. 
Bethany at Marietta – 3 p.m. 
 
Monday, September 10, 2012 
Geneva at La Roche – 4 p.m. 
 
 



Tuesday, September 11, 2012 
Franciscan at Westminster – 5 p.m. 
W&J at Carnegie Mellon – 7 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, September 12, 2012 
Bethany at Pitt-Greensburg – 3 p.m. 
Penn State-Beaver at Chatham – 4 p.m. 
Carlow at Geneva* - 4:30 p.m. 
Waynesburg at Muskingum – 7:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, September 13, 2012 
Allegheny at Grove City – 4:30 p.m. 
Franciscan at Thiel – 5 p.m. 
 
Friday, September 14, 2012 
La Roche at Saint Vincent – 2:30 p.m. 
Berry at Thomas More – 4 p.m. 
W&J at Wooster – 5 p.m. 
 
Saturday, September 15, 2012 
Marietta at Waynesburg – 2 p.m. 
Thomas More at Anderson – 3 p.m. 
Grove City at Baldwin-Wallace – 3:30 p.m. 
Westminster at Penn State-Behrend – 5:30 p.m. 
 
Sunday, September 16, 2012 
Chatham at Muskingum – 11 a.m. 
Medaille at Thiel – 4 p.m. 
W&J at Pitt-Greensburg – 4 p.m. 
 
Monday, September 17, 2012 
Geneva at Franciscan – 4:30 p.m. 
Grove City at Mount Union – 7 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, September 18, 2012 
Westminster at La Roche – 2 p.m. 
Saint Vincent at Pitt-Greensburg – TBA 
 
Wednesday, September 19, 2012 
Thiel at Hilbert – 3 p.m. 
Hanover at Thomas More – 5 p.m. 
Pitt-Johnstown at Geneva – 5 p.m. 
Waynesburg at Mount Union – 5 p.m. 
Marietta at W&J – 7 p.m. 
Seton Hill at Bethany – 7:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, September 20, 2012 
Mount Aloysius at Chatham – 4 p.m. 
Penn State-Behrend at Grove City – 4 p.m. 
 
Saturday, September 22, 2012 
Chatham at Potomac State – 1 p.m. 
Juniata at Saint Vincent – 1 p.m. 
Westminster at Baldwin-Wallace – 1 p.m. 
Geneva at Mount Union – 2 p.m. 
Thiel at Salem International – 2 p.m. 
Thomas More at Ohio Northern – 3:30 p.m. 
Heidelberg at Bethany – 4 p.m. 
 
Sunday, September 23, 2012 
W&J at Penn State-Altoona – 7 p.m. 
 
Monday, September 24, 2012 
Geneva at Penn State-Beaver – 4 p.m. 
Westminster at Juniata – 4 p.m. 
Saint Vincent at Muskingum – 5 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, September 25, 2012 
Waynesburg at Pitt-Bradford – 2 p.m. 
Mount St. Joseph at Thomas More – 4 p.m. 
Penn Tech at Chatham – 4:30 p.m. 
Bethany at Baldwin-Wallace – 7 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, September 26, 2012 
Fredonia State at Westminster – 3 p.m. 
Carnegie Mellon at Grove City – 4 p.m. 
 
Thursday, September 27, 2012 
Waynesburg at La Roche – 2 p.m. 
Franciscan at W&J – 5 p.m. 
 
Saturday, September 29, 2012 
Geneva at W&J* - 11 a.m. 
Bethany at Grove City* - 1 p.m. 
Waynesburg at Chatham* - 1 p.m. 
Westminster at Saint Vincent* - 1 p.m. 
 
Sunday, September 30, 2012 
Thomas More at Thiel* - 2 p.m. 
 
 



Tuesday, October 2, 2012 
Bethany at Chatham* - 4 p.m. 
W&J at Westminster* - 4 p.m. 
Waynesburg at Thiel* - 4 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, October 3, 2012 
Thomas More at Grove City* - 3:30 p.m. 
Saint Vincent at Geneva* - 5 p.m. 
 
Friday, October 5, 2012 
Grove City at Waynesburg* - 6 p.m. 
Thiel at Bethany* - 6 p.m. 
 
Saturday, October 6, 2012 
Chatham at Thomas More* - 10 a.m. 
Saint Vincent at W&J – 1 p.m. 
Geneva at Westminster* - 6 p.m. 
 
Sunday, October 7, 2012 
Wittenberg at Thomas More* - 1 p.m. 
W&J at Penn State-Behrend – 2 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, October 10, 2012 
Thiel at Grove City* - 4 p.m. 
Waynesburg at Saint Vincent* - 4 p.m. 
Westminster at Thomas More* - 4 p.m. 
Chatham at W&J* - 5 p.m. 
Geneva at Bethany* - 7:30 p.m. 
 
Saturday, October 13, 2012 
Thiel at Chatham* - 1 p.m. 
Waynesburg at Westminster* - 3 p.m. 
Grove City at W&J* - 3:30 p.m. 
Thomas More at Geneva* - 3:30 p.m. 
Bethany at Saint Vincent* - 4:15 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, October 16, 2012 
Chatham at Grove City* - 4 p.m. 
Saint Vincent at Thomas More* - 4 p.m. 
W&J at Thiel* - 4 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, October 17, 2012 
Geneva at Waynesburg* - 6 p.m. 
Westminster at Bethany* - 7 p.m. 
 
 

Friday, October 19, 2012 
Westminster at Chatham* - 4 p.m. 
W&J at Waynesburg* - 6 p.m. 
 
Saturday, October 20, 2012 
Grove City at Geneva* - 11 a.m. 
Bethany at Thomas More* - noon 
Saint Vincent at Thiel* - 3:30 p.m. 
 
Monday, October 22, 2012 
Westminster at Point Park – 6:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, October 23, 2012 
Grove City at Saint Vincent* - 3 p.m. 
Wednesday, Oc tober 24, 2012 
Waynesburg at Bethany* - 1 p.m. 
W&J at Thomas More* - 3:30 p.m. 
Chatham at Geneva* - 5 p.m. 
Thiel at Westminster* - 7:30 p.m. 
 
Saturday, October 27, 2012 
Bethany at W&J* - 1 p.m. 
Chatham at Saint Vincent* - 1 p.m. 
Westminster at Grove City* - 2:30 p.m. 
Thiel at Geneva* - 5 p.m. 
Thomas More at Waynesburg* - 6 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, October 31, 2012 
PAC Tournament – Semifinals 
  #4 seed at #1 seed – 2 or 7 p.m. 
  #3 seed at #2 seed – 2 or 7 p.m. 
 
Saturday, November 3, 2012 
PAC Tournament – Finals (at #1 seed) 
  Championship – 1 or 7 p.m. 
 
 
* - PAC contest 

### 

08-15-12, 12:24p.m. 


